
 

Sandylane NS Holiday List 2025/2026 

    

Re-Opening: Thursday 28th August 2025 - School re-opens for all pupils. 

Midterm/ 
Halloween:  Friday 24th October 2025 - School closes after school day. 
   Monday 3rd November 2025 - school re-opens. 
 
Christmas: Friday 19th December 2025 School closes at 12 noon.  
   Monday 5th January 2026 – School re-opens. 
 
Bank Holiday         Monday 2nd February 2026 - St. Brigid’s Day – School closed 
School Closed Tuesday 3rd February 2026 – school closed 
 
Mid Term: Wednesday 18th February 2026 – School closes after school 

day. 
 Monday 23rd February 2026 – School re-opens. 
 
School Closed  Monday 16th March 2026 - School closed 
Bank Holiday Tuesday 17th March 2026 – St. Patrick’s Day - school closed 
  
Easter Holidays Friday 27th March 2026 - School closes at 12 noon. 
 Monday 13th April 2026 – School re-opens. 
  
May Bank Holiday: Monday 4th May 2026 -  School closed 
School Closed  Tuesday 5th May 2026 – School closed 
 
June Bank Holiday: Monday 1st June 2026 – School closed 
School Closed Tuesday 2nd June 2026 – School closed 
  
Summer Holidays: Friday 26th June 2026 – School closes at 12 noon. 
   

 
This is our holiday list for 2025/2026. 

School may be closed on other days due to Staff training. 
We will give you advance notice of those dates if they arise. 

 


